Total 0.00 

Taxable HRA Calculation

JINDAL INTELLICOM LIMITED
28, Shivaji Marg, New Delhi

DELHI - 110015

Settlement slip Nov-2024

Print Date : 11/08/2024 20:11:12 PM

Earnings Deductions

Net Pay : 20296.00 (TWENTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY SIX ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025

*You have opted tax option without investment

Printed By : Mr Gagan Khurana